
 

 

Here are the dates we are open for our After School Club and Holiday Club 2025/26 
 
@Maryland Primary School, E15 

 After-School Club 
 

Holiday Club 

Au
tu

m
n 

 

Wednesday 3rd September 2025 

To Friday 24th October 2025 

 

Half-Term Club 

Monday 27th October 2025 

To Friday 31st October 2025 

 

Monday 3rd November 2025 

To Friday 19th December 2025 

 

Holiday Club Dates  

TBC 

Sp
rin

g 

 

Monday 5th January 2026 

To Friday 13th February 2026 

 

Half-Term Club 

Monday 16th February 2026 

To Friday 20th February 2026 

 

Monday 23rd February 2026 

To Friday 27th March 2026 

 

Holiday Club 

Monday 30th March 2026 

To Thursday 9th April 2026 

Su
m

m
er

 

 

Tuesday 13th April 2026 

To Friday 22nd May 2026 

 

Half-Term Club 

Monday 25th May 2026 

To Friday 29th May 2026 

 

Monday 1st June 2026 

To Thursday 16th July 2026 

 

Holiday Club 

Friday 17th July 2026 

To Friday 21st August 2026 

We are closed on all Public Bank Holidays and some school inset days in line with the 
school (see dates below) 

• Monday 1st September 2025 
• Tuesday 2nd September 2025 
• Friday 20th March 2026 
• Monday 4th May 2026 


